900495933 04/25/2019

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM520821

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	General Partner of Limited Partnership Name Change	
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900491094	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Champion-Cain Vallas, LLC		07/09/2018	Limited Liability Company: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GCC III, LLC
Street Address:	3515 Hancock Street, Suite 200
City:	San Diego
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	92110
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: CALIFORNIA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 11

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	86839514	SWELL COFFEE CO.
Serial Number:	86948610	SWELL COFFEE CO.
Serial Number:	86950205	SWELL
Serial Number:	86980450	SWELL
Serial Number:	87675242	SWELL COFFEE CO. S.D. COLD BREW EL WHOMP
Serial Number:	87958425	SWELL COFFEE ROASTING COMPANY
Serial Number:	88033340	BEACH GOTH
Serial Number:	88033351	
Registration Number:	5039539	
Registration Number:	5608410	EL WHOMPO
Registration Number:	5618599	FOLLOW THE TIDE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7606833249

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

8589648217 Phone:

Email: maria@denovopc.com

Correspondent Name: Maria Johnson

TRADEMARK

REEL: 006629 FRAME: 0249 900495933

Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	2055 Corte del Nogal Carlsbad, CALIFORNIA 92011			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		Maria Johnson		
SIGNATURE:		/maria johnson/		
DATE SIGNED: 04/25/2019		04/25/2019		
Total Attachments: 1 source=Amendment to Certificate of Limited Partnership - General Partner Name Change#page1.tif				

TRADEMARK REEL: 006629 FRAME: 0250

Amendment to Certificate of Limited LP-2 Partnership (LP)

To change information of record for your LP, fill out this form, and submit for filing along with:

- A \$30 filling fee.
- A separate, non-refundable \$15 service fee also must be included, if you drop off the completed form.

Itoms 2. 7: Only fill out the information that is changing. Attach autra

FILED 05\
Secretary of State State of California

JUL 27 2018



ages if you need more space or need to include			This Space	For Office U	se Only
For questions about this f	orm, go to	www.sos.ca.gov/b	usiness/be/filing-tips.htr	n	
D LP's File No. (issued by CA Secretary of State)	2	LP's Exact Name	e (on file with CA Secretary	y of State)	
201507500006		SWELL COFFEE ROASTING COMPANY, LP, THE			
ew LP Name ③					
Proposed New LP Name The I	new LP nan	ne: must end with: "	'Limited Partnership," "LP,	" or "L.P.,"	and may not
ew LP Addresses	ini bank, n	nadianos, trast, tr	istoc, moorporatod, mo.,	corporatio	n, or corp.
a. 3515 Hancock Street, Suite 200		S	an Diego	CA 9	2110
Street Address of Designated Office in CA			City (no abbreviations)	State	Zip
b		{	City (no abbreviations)	State	Zip
ew Agent/Address for Service of Process (The age as Power Process, Inc. (C4104654)	gent must be	e a CA resident or qua	alified 1505 corporation in C	DA.)	
Agent's Name				CA	
b	tion)		City (no abbreviations)	State	Zip
eneral Partner Changes	,		,		
a. New general partner:					
Name	Address		City (no abbreviations)	State	Zip
b. Address change: Name	New Addre	ess (City (no abbreviations)	State	Zip
c. Name change: Old name: Champion-C	ain Valla		name: GCC III, LLC	2	•
d. Name of dissociated general partner:					
Dissolved LP (Either check box a or check box b an cancellation (Form LP-4/7), available at www.sos.ca.gov/bu D a. The LP is dissolved and wrapping up its a b. The LP is dissolved and has no general the LP:	isiness/be/fo affairs.	orms.htm.)			
Name	Address		City (no abbreviations)	State	Zip
Read and sign below: This form must be signed by each person listed in item 6d if that person have person listed must sign. If a trust, association www.sos.ca.gov/business/be/filing-tips.htm for more in standard letter-sized paper (8 1/2" x 11"). All attained to perjury that the stated facts are true.	s not filed a , attorney- information	a Certificate of Diss -in-fact, or any oth If vou need more	sociation (Form LP-101) ner person not listed a space, attach extra pac	. If item 7t bove is si- res that are	o is checked, gning, go to 1-sided and
Sign here		Gina Champio	n-Cain, Manager o	$\frac{\text{of}}{Da}$	ィーク/2018 te
•		GCC III, LLC			
Sign here	 -	Print your name here	9	Da	ite
Make check/money order payable to: Secretary of State	8	By Mail	·	Drop	-Off
Upon filing, we will return one (1) uncertified copy of you iled document for free, and will certify the copy upon equest and payment of a \$5 certification fee.	ir Bus	Secretary of Si siness Entities, P.O. Sacramento, CA 942	Box 944225 15	Secretary 500 11th Str	

Corporations Code § 15902.02 LP-2 (REV 01/2013)

REEL: 006629 FRAME: 0251

2013 California Secretary of State TRADEMAR (v. sos.ca.gov/business/be

RECORDED: 03/25/2019